
AKTIVITÄTENPLAN 

 

Tag Datum Aktivität Ort Zeit Zuständigkeit 

Mo 27. Okt 

Wochenstartnews 
offen 

 
Apéro Fr. Koller 

 
Bewegung 

offen 
 

Bettmümpfelitreff 
offen 

Cafeteria 
 
 

Cafeteria 
 

Eingang 
Aktivierung 

 
Cafeteria 

 

10:15 
 
 

11:15 
 

14:30 
 
 

18:00 
 

D. Oezcanli 
 
 
 
 

D. Oezcanli 
 
 

A. Möri 
 

Di 28. Okt 

Musik und Singtreff 
offen 

 
Apéro Fr. Bürgi 

Gertrud 
 

Trio Lüthold 
 

Abendkochen 
definiert 

Eingang 
Aktivierung 

 
Cafeteria 

 
 

Cafeteria 
 

Küche 
Aktivierung 

10:00 
 
 

11:15 
 
 

14:30 
 

16:30 
 

I. Frey 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

T. Tschäppeler 
 

Mi 29. Okt 

Generationenprojekt 
mit Kindergarten 

 
Woll-Werk-Gruppe 

 

Cafeteria 
 
 

Cafeteria / 
Speisesaal 

10:00 
 
 

14:30 
 

A. Möri 
 
 

A. Tresch 
 

Do 30. Okt     

Fr 31. Okt 

Gottesdienst 
 

Kärtchen für  
Ballonwettbewerb 

Andacht 
 

Eingang 
Aktivierung 

10:15 
 

14:30 
 

 
D. Oezcanli 

Sa 01. Nov Allerheiligen    

So 02. Nov     

 


